
Individual Stableford "Net"

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer PursePurse

1
Walker, SandiWalker, Sandi
Arlington Ridge Golf Club

$6.00

T2
Maharg, CindyMaharg, Cindy
Arlington Ridge Golf Club

$1.50

T2
Olenick, MargieOlenick, Margie
Arlington Ridge Golf Club

$1.50

4
Brant, SandyBrant, Sandy
Arlington Ridge Golf Club

$0.00

Total Purse Allocated: $9.00Total Purse Allocated: $9.00

Stableford PointsStableford Points

37

36

36

26

Ladies Club -2023Ladies Club -2023
10.5.23 Individual Stableford "Net" Leaderboard10.5.23 Individual Stableford "Net" Leaderboard

https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/9944424411413099704?called_from=&hide_totals=false&round_index=119
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9949792831897875466
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9949792831897875464
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9949792831897875465
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9949792831897875463
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